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Contact List 
 
Name Email Organization 

Allen, Marc marcallen@mail.maricopa.gov  Maricopa County Environmental Services 

Alshami, Laith Laith.Alshami@tucsonaz.gov COT Planning & Development Services 

Alster, Ellen Ellen.alster@dot.pima.gov Pima County DOT 

Andrews, Cardell candrews@oaconsulting.com Olsson Associates 

Apicella, Morgan mapicell@email.arizona.edu  U of A School of Geography & Development 

Banerjee, Monisha monisha@gsanalysis.com GeoSystems Analysis, Inc. 

Baughman, Paul pbaughman@marana.com  Town of Marana 

Bellew, Brian Brian_bellew@blm.gov US Bureau of Land Management 

Bluemer, Paula pbluemer@marana.com Town of Marana 

Bohnet, Suzie Suzie.bohnet@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD - FPM 

Bolduc, Sandra Sandra.bolduc@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn and Assoc. 

Canfield, Evan Evan.canfield@rfcd.pima.gov  RFCD - PDD 

Castaneda, Derek derekc87@gmail.com  RFCD - PDD 

Casertano, Paul pcasertano@pagnet.org PAG 

Chorover, Gina Gina.Chorover@tucsonaz.gov COT Comp Planning, Housing & Community 
Development 

De La Garza, Xavier Xavier.delagarza@dot.pima.gov Pima County DOT 

Dykstra, Justin jdykstra@oaconsulting.com Olsson Associates 

Ethen, Leslie Leslie.ethen.@tucsonaz.gov COT 

Fonseca, Julia Julia.fonseca@pima.gov Pima County Office of Conservation 

Gannon, Katie kgannon@email.arizona.edu Drachman Institute – UA College of Arch. & 
LS Arch 

Gilbert, Patricia Patricia.Gilbert@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD – PDD 

Hester, Beverley Bev.Hester@tucsonaz.gov COT - Planning & Development 

Ip, Felipe Felipe.Ip@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD - PDD 

Jacobson, Henry Henryjacobson1@gmail.com 4EVR Metals 

Kennedy, Kathleen Kathleen.kennedy@sonorandesert.org Coalition for Sonoran Desert Protection 

Kimoto, Akitsu Akitsu.Kimoto@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD – PDD 

Kugler, Kevin kkugler@rbf.com   RBF Consulting, Director of Planning 
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Name Email Organization 

Laber, Jenny Jenny.laber@stantec.com  Stantec 

Leibold, Elizabeth Elizabeth.leibold@tucsonaz.gov COT - Planning & Development  

Light, Marie Marie.light@deq.pima.gov Pima County - DEQ 

Lokey, Burke burkelokey@mail.maricopa.gov FCD of Maricopa County 

MacAdam, James james@watershedmg.org Watershed Management Group 

Malueg, John John.malueg@stantec.com Stantec 

McVie, Christina cmcvie@tucsonaudubon.org Tucson Audubon Society 

Mier, Mead mmier@pagnet.org PAG 

Moynihan, Ann Ann.moynihan@rfcd.pima.gov  RFCD - PDD 

Murphy, Mark markm@gsanalysis.com GeoSystems Analysis, Inc. 

Ogata, Irene Irene.ogata@tucsonaz.gov COT OCSD 

Postillion, Frank Frank.postillion@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD – Water Resources 

Poulos, Bonnie poulosbt@u.arizona.edu Pima County Planning & Zoning 

Rice, Marisa Marisa.rice@rfcd.pima.gov RCD - FCD Water Resources 

Roach, Dr. Angela aroach@azdot.gov Arizona Department of Transportation 

Runyon, Tom Tom.runyon@us.army.mil Fort Huachuca 

Saxe, Greg Greg.Saxe@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD – PDD – Environmental Planning Mgr 

Scott, Elizabeth eascott@email.arizona.edu U of A Landscape Architecture & Planning 

Seacat, Melaney melaney.seacat@wwm.pima.gov Pima County Wastewater Management 

Shipek, Catlow catlow@watershedmg.org Watershed Management Group 

Signor, Daniel daniel.signor@pima.gov Pima County DSD 

Stewart, Dave dave.stewart@rfcd.pima.gov RFCD – PDD 

Syracuse, Tory tsyracuse@watershedmg.org Watershed Management Group 

Wise, John John.wise@stantec.com Stantec 

Young, Benny byoung@oaconsulting.com Olsson Associates 

Zimmerman, Bill Bill.zimmerman@rfcd.pima.gov  RFCD - PDD 

Zucker, Claire czucker@pagnet.org  PAG 
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